
Sunday Sun off-ice Monday Mon. off-ice Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Thur. off-ice Friday

AM

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

PM

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00 Edges

4:00-4:15 Pre-STAR Open Pre-STAR

4:15-4:30 STAR1-3 Open STAR1-3

4:30-4:45 Edges Open

4:45-5:00 Open FLOOD Open CanSkate

5:00-5:15 Open Open Pre-STAR Open CanSkate Pre-STAR 

5:15-5:30 Open Open STAR1-3 & Jr CanSkate STAR1-3 & Jr

5:30-5:45 Open Open FLOOD

5:45-6:00 Open Open Int/Sr Jump Open

6:00-6:15 FLOOD Group Open

6:15-6:30 Open Group Open

6:30-6:45 Open

6:45-7:00 Edges

7:00-7:15

Holidays - NO SKATING 11-Oct TG Sun. 15-Feb FD Sun

12-Oct Thanksgiving 16-Feb Family Day

Season runs Sept 8, 2020 thru Mar 25, 2021. Christmas break Dec 18 - Jan 2. 

 Family Day week Feb 17 - 18 included in "Open" session programs for a total of  27 weeks.

Basic 2020-21 Canmore Skating Club Schedule (as of Sept 29, 2020)

Use this schedule in conjunction with the monthly schedule (which shows specific changes for that month).

(possibly BSC 

ice available)

Possible future 

programming

BSC has ice 

available

Open - is an open freeskate session for Junior, Intermediate and Senior skaters. Edge class is included in session where noted.

BSC has ice 

available

BSC has ice 

available

BSC has ice 

available

BSC has ice 

available


